ASCTB106E   202106Panasonic Corporation 2021
FEATURES
Excellent high frequency characteristics (50/75 Ω, up
to 3 GHz)
Lineup includes quiet type and reversed contact
type.
Compact size: 8.6(W) × 14(L) × 8(H) mm
3 GHz capable, 10 W carrying power (at 3 GHz), 50/75 Ω, 1 Form C Relays

industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB106E   202106Panasonic Corporation 2021
TYPES
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
PC board terminal
Standard contact: Carton packing
Contact
arrangement Impedance Rated coil
voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Standard type Quiet type Inner
carton
Outer
cartonSingle side stable 1 coil latching 2 coil latching Single side stable
1 Form C
50 Ω
3 V DC ARS1403 ARS1503 ARS1603 -
50 pcs. 500 pcs.
4.5 V DC ARS144H ARS154H ARS164H -
9 V DC ARS1409 ARS1509 ARS1609 -
12 V DC ARS1412 ARS1512 ARS1612 -
24 V DC ARS1424 ARS1524 ARS1624 -
75 Ω
3 V DC ARS1003 ARS1103 ARS1203 ARS1303
4.5 V DC ARS104H ARS114H ARS124H ARS134H
9 V DC ARS1009 ARS1109 ARS1209 ARS1309
12 V DC ARS1012 ARS1112 ARS1212 ARS1312
24 V DC ARS1024 ARS1124 ARS1224 ARS1324
Reverse contact: Carton packing
Contact
arrangement Impedance Rated coil
voltage